€3 soam TRACH fﬂ.

fomy

@

hey

CONE HEALTH (3 FITNESS

700-0464: Front

SKU Qty Description
020-7445-XX |1 | PLASTIC, DISPLAY, FAN VENT
1103163 18| SCREW,M3x0.5,8mm,PHT,PH,CS,ZP,TC,Gr- 10.9
110-3165 1| SCREW, #3-18, 1/2", HI-LOW, PHT, PH, CS, ZP-B
110-3402 8 | SCREW, #3-18, 3/4", HI-LOW, PHT, PH, C8§, BO
1403691 2__| FOAM, 6.5MM, DISPLAY, 4 TR
701-0245 1| CABLE, CSAFE
@01-0246 1| CABLE, POWER, MYE RECEIVER
701-0330 1| CABLE, USB CCB, 4 TR
701-0332 1| ASSY, CABLE, WIRELESS HR, 4 TR
01-0333 1 | BOARD, HEART RATE, 4TR.
715-3457 1| ASSY CABLE, GROUND WIRE, MCB/CONSOLE
53911 1| BOARD, MYE TV, CONTROLLER
Qg=ss8T 1| ASSY, USB BOARD
b
—®
®

=

=



https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST11845&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST12391&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STP715-3457&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST715-3911&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST10902&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams

# SKU Qty Description

2 | 020-7440-XX |1 BRACKET, MAG RACK

3| 020-7442-XX |1 PLASTIC, DISPLAY, USB-HDMI PANEL

4 |020-7445-XX |1 PLASTIC, DISPLAY, FAN VENT

5 | 050-2372 1 STICKER, DISPLAY, USB PLACARD

9 | 110-3163 18 | SCREW,M3x0.5,8mm,PHT,PH,CS,ZP,TC,Grd-10.9

12 | 110-3629 2 SCREW, #8-18, 3/4", HI-LOW, FHM, PH, CS, E-COAT
24 | 701-0331 1 ASSY, DISPLAY, SCREEN, 4-TR

@ smaRTRAC: §stalrMaseer @mum.us. @sa:w-w 700-0464: External
CORE HEALTH & FITNESS


https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST20196&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST12434&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams

# SKU

1 020-7435-XX |1 PLASTIC, DISPLAY, REAR, UPPER COVER, BCS

[6 | @sosssss 1| LABEL, STAR TRAC, 1272 X 188

7_| 0505598 || KEYPAD, TREADMILL, 4-TR

3 | 050:5599 1| KEYPAD, START/STOP, 4-TR

9_ W0-3163 18 SCREW,M3x0.5,8mm,PHT,PH,CS,ZP,TC,Grd-10.9
o [ 1103165 SCREW, #8-18, 1/2", HI-LOW, PHT, PH, CS, ZP-B

(11 | eossa02 SCREW, #8-18, 3/4" W, PHT, )
14 | 2406846 CONNECTOR, 8 PIN, INLINE

15 | 701-0027 "ASSY, FAN ASSEMBLY

1
[
2
1
18 | 701-0325-XX | 1| PLASTIC, DISPLAY, 10in EMBED, W/ INSERTS, 4-TR
19 [701-0326-XX |1+ | KIT, DISPLAY, REAR, PLASTIC & DECAL, 4-TR
1
1
1
7

=

20 | 701-0327XX KIT, DISPLAY, LOWER REAR, PLASTIC & DECAL, 4-TR
21 [ 701-0328 "ASSY, ENTERTAINMENT INSERT, BLANK, 4 TR
701-0329-XX ASSY, USB PANEL, 4 TR

7310584 SCREW,#8-18,3/8" PHL.PH

1

STARTRAC: :5:

9
®
§

700-0464: Plastics

CORE HEALTH & FITNESS



https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST12032&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST11840&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST11621&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST12434&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STB110-3402&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STB240-6846&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams

	Front
	External
	Plastics

